Time

1:00 p.m.

1:10 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

1:45 p.m.
2:45 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
4:50 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

5:15 p.m.

Northern New Mexico Citizens’ Advisory Board
May 29, 2019
1:00 p.m. to 5:15 p.m.
Ohkay Conference Center
Highway 68, 1 Mile N. of Espaiiola
Ohkay Owingeh, New Mexico 87566

DRAFT AGENDA

Action Presenter
Call to Order David Rhodes, DDFO
Welcome and Introductions Cherylin Atcitty, Vice-Chair

Approval of Agenda

Old Business

a. Report from Chair Cherylin
b. Report on EM SSAB Chairs’ Meeting Stan and Max
c. Otheritems

New Business

Presentation on Core Team Approach for the Chromium Pilot David Rhodes

Networking Break
Public Comment Period

Update from Ad Hoc Committee on Consent Order and Discussion on Draft Recommendation
Bob and Beth

Update from New Mexico Environment Department John Kieling
Update from EM-LA Doug Hintze
Update from DDFO and Executive Director D. Rhodes and M. Santistevan

Wrap-up Comments from NNMCAB Members

Adjourn David Rhodes



	Time Action  Presenter

