## Northern New Mexico Citizens' Advisory Board May 29, 2019 1:00 p.m. to 5:15 p.m. Ohkay Conference Center Highway 68, 1 Mile N. of Española Ohkay Owingeh, New Mexico 87566

## **DRAFT AGENDA**



<u>Time</u>	Action	<b>Presenter</b>
1:00 p.m.	Call to Order	David Rhodes, DDFO
	Welcome and Introductions	Cherylin Atcitty, Vice-Chair
	Approval of Agenda	
1:10 p.m.	Old Business a. Report from Chair b. Report on EM SSAB Chairs' Meeting c. Other items	Cherylin Stan and Max
1:30 p.m.	New Business	
1:45 p.m.	Presentation on Core Team Approach for the Chromium Pilot	David Rhodes
2:45 p.m.	Networking Break	
3:00 p.m.	Public Comment Period	
3:15 p.m.	Update from Ad Hoc Committee on Consent Order and Discussion	on Draft Recommendation Bob and Beth
4:00 p.m.	Update from New Mexico Environment Department	John Kieling
4:30 p.m.	Update from EM-LA	Doug Hintze
4:50 p.m.	Update from DDFO and Executive Director	D. Rhodes and M. Santistevan
5:00 p.m.	Wrap-up Comments from NNMCAB Members	
5:15 p.m.	Adjourn	David Rhodes